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County Commissioners (3):                                                                                                
Jai Nelson (3/31/13)

Kootenai County Commissioner

PO Box 9000, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83816
Tel: (208) 446-1600
kcbocc@kcgov.us 
Walter Kirby (12/31/14)

Boundary County Commissioner

PO Box 419, Bonners Ferry, ID  83805
Tel: (208) 267-7723
commissioners@boundarycountyid.org  
Larry Yergler (03/8/15)
Shoshone County Commissioner

700 Bank Street, Suite 120
Wallace, ID  83873

Tel:  (208) 752-3331

Fax: (208) 752-4304

lyergler@co.shoshone.id.us 
Idaho Department of Health & Welfare (2):

Holly Bonwell, Program Manager

Region I Behavioral Health
2195 Ironwood Court, CDA, ID  83814
Tel: (208) 769-2735
bonwellh@dhw.idaho.gov 
Beth Patzer (12/31/14)

Chief of Children’s Mental Health
Region I Behavioral Health Services

Tel: (208) 665-8955  Fax: (208) 666-6794

        patzere@dhw.idaho.gov 
Ron Beecher, Regional Director North/
Tribal Relations Program Manager

1120 Ironwood Drive, CDA, ID  83814

Tel: (208) 816-2230

Beecherr@dhw.idaho.gov
Parents of Children with Serious Emotional Disturbance (2):

Linda Johann (12/31/14) (VICE CHAIR)
State Planning Council
11655 W. Manitoba Ct., Post Falls, ID  83854

Home: (208) 773-2778 / Work: (208) 665-5666

Cell: (208) 661-1497
ljohann@air-pipe.com 
POSITION VACANT
Law Enforcement Officer (1):

R. Mark Lockwood (12/31/14)
Chief of Police
1123 Lake Street, Sandpoint, ID  83864
Tel: (208) 263-3105
mlockwood@ci.sandpoint.id.us  
Provider of Mental Health Services (1):

Amika Dupree (12/31/14) (Secretary)
Administrative Director, ACES Community Services
1417 N 4th Street, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814
Tel: (208) 292-2188

adupree@aces-id.com 

Adult Mental Health Services Consumer Representatives, Advocates, or Family Members (3):
Rose Marie Tiffany (12/31/14)
State Planning Council - Advocate
13191 E. Rosewood, St. Maries. ID  83861

Tel: (208) 689-3603
tiffany83861@yahoo.com 
Bonnie Kemp (11/14/10)
NAMI Representative
10263 N. Maple, Hayden, ID  83835
Tel: (208) 691-9674
kempisfj@yahoo.comm  
Susie Fischer

NAMI  Coeur d’ Alene President

1834 E. Sundown Drive, CDA, ID  83815
Tel: (208) 772-9650
Fischersusie5@gmail.com
Stanley Calder (7/31/11) (CHAIR)
Consumer Advocate
1785 W. Windsor Avenue, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83815
Tel: (208) 666-1638
stanleysteamer51@yahoo.com 
Rep. of Elementary or Secondary Public Education System (1):

          POSITION VACANT
Representative of Juvenile Justice System (1):

Sheley Beck (12/31/14)
Director, Probation Services, Kootenai County
PO Box 9000, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83816
Tel: (208) 446-1929
sbeck@kcgov.us
Physician or Other Licensed Health Practitioner (1):

Leanne M. Rousseau, M.D. (9/12/10)
17302 W Deer Ridge Road, Post Falls, ID  83854
Tel: (208) 818-5166
rousseau.leanne@gmail.comm   
Representative of a Hospital (1):

Claudia Miewald (12/31/14) 
Director, Kootenai Behavioral Health
2003 Lincoln Way, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814
Tel: (208) 666-3845
cmiewald@kmc.org 
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Member of RAC on Substance Use Disorders (1):
           Corinne Johnson (12/31/14)

CRDS, Idaho Dept. of Health and Welfare

1120 Ironwood Drive, Coeur d’Alene, ID  83814
Tel: (208) 665-8817 / Cell: (208) 661-7866
johnsoc2@dhw.idaho.gov  
Jennifer Romero – RAC Co-Chair

Restored Paths

109 E. Harrison Ave

Coeur d’ Alene, ID  83814

Tel: (208-) 664-8347

jenn@restoredpaths.com
Ex-Officio Membership:

Natalie Ednie
PO Box 1808, Sandpoint, ID  83864
Tel: (208) 263-0714
ednie@coldreams.com 
Gini Woodward
PO Box 854, Bonners Ferry, ID  83805
m.andg.woodward@verizon.net 

Barbara Miller

PO Box 362, Kellogg, ID  83837

Tel: (208) 784-8891

paccrcco@imbris.com
as of 9/22/2011

